Price List

*Trials are $110*
Makeup
e Bridal Makeup - $195.00 (lashes included in all
services)
Bridesmaids Makeup - $110.00
Bridal Airbrush - $255.00
Children’s Makeup (age 16 & under, minimal
makeup) - $30.00
Airbrush - $150.00
Engagement Makeup - $110.00
Special Event Makeup - $110.00
Special FX Makeup - $80.00-$200+
Photography Makeup- $110.00

*Trials are $110*

Hair

Blow out - $65.00

Flower Girl Hair - $50.00

Bridesmaids Hair - $110.00

Bridal Hair - $190.00 + (depending on the hairstyle)
Special Event Hair - $110.00

Childrens Hair- $50.00

*MUST PLACE A DEPOSIT TO HOLD APPOINTMENT (the
$ will be put towards your total cost)

*DEPOSITS ARE NONREFUNDABLE

*Travel fees of $50/hour if destination is further than 20 miles
from Nutley

*$150 Cancellation Fee (if canceled within 48 of
appointment)

*$100 Cancellation Fee (if party cancels within a week of the
event)

*Extra Assistant Fee $30 an hour

*If staying for touch ups, there will be a $40 per hour charge
*PAYMENT IS DUE THE DAY OF THE EVENT IN CASH,
VENMO, OR ZELLE (if paying through an app, payment
must be issued in person @alyssapizzano)



